1 Not recommended for car wash applications.
2 5 year warranty for the BRIDGE module
OVERVIEW
LIGHT SOURCE LED COLOR TEMPERATURE (K) 3 000, 3 500, 4 000, 5 000
WATTS (W) 17 - 30 CRI 80+, 90+
LUMEN OUTPUT (LM) 2 143 - 4 210 WEIGHT (LBS) 4.35
EFFICACY (LM/W) 126 - 141
EMERGENCY LIGHTING

13 When selecting DL, RMP-05 and RMP-075 options, the fixture maintains wet location status, however IP rating is no longer applicable.
   For Emergency Lighting spacing, please see p.5.
ORDERING GUIDE
LUMEN
PACKAGE
WATTS
(W)
VOLTS
(V)
3 000 K 3 500 K 4 000 K 5 000 K CRI LIFE L70
(HRS)
TESTED
HOURS
LM-80
(HRS)
POWER
FACTOR
THD
(%)
LUMEN
OUTPUT
(LM)
EFFICA-
CY
(LM/W)
LUMEN
OUTPUT
(LM)
EFFICA-
CY
(LM/W)
LUMEN
OUTPUT
(LM)
EFFICA-
CY
(LM/W)
LUMEN
OUTPUT
(LM)
EFFICA-
CY
(LM/W)
A1B 17 120-277
347
2 143 126 2 214 130 2 265 133 2 302 135
80+ 190 400 9 000
20.2 0.894
A2B 29 3 920 131 4 050 135 4 143 138 4 210 141 13.7 0.95
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION TABLE
PART NO DESCRIPTION
HAR06-TPBIT-UDR TAMPER PROOF 2" STEEL POWER BIT
CAS060-MC-JP1 REPLACEMENT POLYCARBONATE
LATCH (1PC)
CAS060-LATCH-SS21 STAINLESS STEEL LATCH (1PC)
1 10 latches are required per fixture
ACCESSORIES (ORDER SEPARATELY)
}
BRIDGE TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION TABLE
LUMEN
PACKAGE
LUMINAIRE
WATTS
(W)
BRIDGE
WATTS
(W)
3 000 K 3 500 K 4 000 K 5 000 K
LUMEN
OUTPUT

INCLUDED WITH THE LUMINAIRE
	• AVIATION CABLE PURCHASED SEPARATELY, SEE
ORDERING GUIDE
SURFACE  	• STAINLESS STEEL SURFACE MOUNTING HARDWARE
FOR CEILING/WALL, INCLUDED WITH THE
LUMINAIRE
RMB-05
RIGID MONO POINT ON BRACKET
WITH 3/4" CENTER HOLE FOR 1/2 NPT
CONDUIT
	• TO BE USED IN CONJUNCTION WITH THE SURFACE
MOUNTING HARDWARE, INCLUDED WITH THE
LUMINAIRE
	• FOR OTHER CENTER HOLE DIMENSIONS, SELECT CH
OPTION IN THE ORDERING GUIDE
	• CONDUIT NOT PROVIDED
RMB-075
RIGID MONO POINT ON BRACKET WITH
1" CENTER HOLE FOR 3/4 NPT CONDUIT
RMP-05
RIGID MONO POINT ON THE LUMINAIRE
WITH 3/4" CENTER HOLE FOR 1/2 NPT
CONDUIT
	• RIGID MONO POINT DIRECTLY ON THE LUMINAIRE
WITH WATERPROOF HUB
	• CONDUIT NOT PROVIDED
RMP-075
RIGID MONO POINT ON THE LUMINAIRE
WITH 1" CENTER HOLE FOR 3/4 NPT
CONDUIT
PVPM-05
RIGID MONO POINT ON PIVOT MOUNT
BRACKET WITH 3/4" CENTER HOLE
AND 1/2 NPT
	• TO BE USED IN CONJUNCTION WITH THE SURFACE
MOUNTING HARDWARE, INCLUDED WITH THE
LUMINAIRE
	• FOR 7/8" CENTER HOLE, CONSULT CH OPTION ON
THE ORDERING GUIDE
	• CONDUIT NOT PROVIDED
PVPM-075
RIGID MONO POINT ON PIVOT MOUNT
BRACKET WITH 1" CENTER HOLE AND
3/4 NPT
PVM
SURFACE MOUNT BRACKETS WITH
PIVOT (SET OF 2)
	• TO BE USED IN CONJUNCTION WITH THE SURFACE
MOUNTING HARDWARE, INCLUDED WITH THE
LUMINAIRE
	• FOR CEILING/WALL SURFACE MOUNTING
VP2-L GEN 2
Note: The fixtures used in diagrams above represents the VP4 series. The diagrams are used to showcase mounting options only.
VP2-L GEN 2  •  Rev. 2024-12-21
VP2-L GEN 2
CONCEPT
NORMAL MODE EMERGENCY MODE
BRIDGE
NORMALLY ON EMERGENCY REMOTE LUMINAIRE
This luminaire can be used with an emergency backup powered by either a 12 V
or 24 V DC AimLite battery unit, complete with or without auto test.
NORMAL MODE EMERGENCY MODE
TYPICAL SPECIFICATION
Supply and install AimLite BRIDGE ____ft, LED vapor tight, mModel number: ___________________________ remote normally ON emergency luminaire, CSA
C22.2 141-15 certified and meet the requirements prescribed by ICES-005. Normally ON when AC is present and when connected to an AimLite battery unit